22. Mar

02. Apr

04. Mai

11. Jun

15.-16.Jun

22.-23.Jun

09. Jul

17.-18.Aug

31.Aug-1.Sept

Jahresprogramm Frauenrieqge 2024

MV
Bowling Schindellegi, 20.00 Uhr
Friihlingsferien 22.04.24 - 03.05.24

Mannersporttag

Minigolf
GLZ Monchaltdorf
Kantonalturnfest SZ, Einsiedeln
Velo-Rallye
Sommerferien 15.07.24 - 16.08.24
Bergchilbi

Turnfahrt FMT

05.-08.Sept Frauenriegereise
Herbstferien 07.10.24 - 18.10.24

09. Nov Hamburgerstand Rabechilbi
15.-16.Nov Turnerchréanzli
17. Dez Chlaushock

2025
24.-26.Jan Ski-Weekend FR
08.-09.Feb Skiweekend FMT

21. Mar 25

Sportferien 17.02.25.-28.02.25

Mv



